Woodhall Ward

Site Area | Accept/ Suitability Planning
Site Ref. Name / Address Current Use Notes (ha) Reject Pollcy Physpal Reason / Comment Site Ref. Status G/U >5ha?
constraints | constraints
Courts are In active use and are in
WH1 Chalfont Close garage courts in average condition R good condition. There are no WH1
intentions to develop this site.
The site is allocated as a 'Greenfield'
WH2 Redbourn Road Open land vacant space, edge of residential 1.05 A Housing Allocation (H41) in Dacorum| WH2 G N
Local Plan.
WH3 Bayford Close garage co.urts and average/poor condition, in use R There are no |n.ten.t|ons to develop WH3
parking this site.
WH4 Aragon Close garage courts in average condﬂpq, parking seems R There are no |n.ten_t|ons to develop WH4
as though it is needed this site.
WH5 Aragon Close parking potential for rationalisation of parking R Site has been_rejected as it is used WH5
and green space for amenity green space.
Garage courts are in use and are in
WHG6 Kimpton Close garage courts average to poor condition R ok condition. There are no intentions| WHG6
to develop this site.
araqe courts and DBC-owned site and is being
WH7 Kimpton Close garag arkin average condition 0.12 A progressed through a Housing WH7
parking Association (H/h14b).
WHS Cleves Road garage courts average/good condition and good R Garage courts are in use. Thgre gre WHS
corner space no current plans to develop this site.
WH9 Burns Drive garage courts average/poor condition R There are notm’;‘egittlgns to develop WH9
WH10 Valley Green surgery car park looks disused R Car park is to b.e retained for WH10
community use.
WH11 Valley Green garage courts average to poor condition, W|Fh R There are no |nlten't|ons to develop WH11
parking, some empty. Large site this site.
WH12 Valley Green garage co.urts and average/poor quality, large site R There are no |nlten't|ons to develop WH12
parking this site.
Garage courts are new and in good
WH13 Valley Green garage courts average/poor quality R condition. There are no current plans| WH13
to develop this site.
WH14 Burns Drive garage courts average/poor quality, next to green R There are no |n.ten.t|ons to develop WH14
space this site.
WH15 Blair Close garage courts good road frontage, _Iz_arge site. R There are no |n.ten.t|ons to develop WH15
Average condition this site.
WH16 Tattershall Drive garage courts poor condition R There are nothitSegittl;Jns to develop WH16
WH17 Tattershall Drive garage courts average condition R There are nothitsegittl;Jns to develop WH17
Garage courts are currently in active
WH18 Ashby Court garage courts in use R use . There are no intentions to WH18
develop this site.
WH19 Roydon Court garage courts poor COI‘lldI’[IOI’l. Possm?le parking R There are no |rl1ten't|ons to develop WH19
issue, large site this site.
WH20 Elstree Road garage courts poor quality R There are not;]?;e;:;ons to develop WH20
WH21 High Wychway garage courts seem disused, overgrqwn, average to R There are no |rl1ten't|ons to develop WH21
poor quality this site.
WH22 High Wychway garage courts average condition R There are not;]riwée;:;ons to develop WH22
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Woodhall Ward

Site Area | Accept/ Suitability Planning
Site Ref. Name / Address Current Use Notes (ha) Reject Pollcy Physpal Reason / Comment Site Ref. Status G/U >5ha?
constraints | constraints
WH23 Widford Terrace garage courts average/poor condition R There are noﬂ;ri:esr::gnns to develop WH23
WH24 Sandridge Close garage courts average condition R There are noﬂ;ri:esr::gnns to develop WH24
WH25 Horton Gardens garage courts good condition R There are noﬂ;ri:esr::gnns to develop WH25
WH26 Perry Green garage courts average/poor condition R There are noﬂ;ri:esr::gnns to develop WH26
WH27 Spring Green garage courts possible parking issue R There are noﬂ;ri:esr::gnns to develop WH27
WH28 Chenies Court garage courts R There are notrll?;e;:;ons to develop WH28
Garage courts are in good condition.
WH29 Datchet Close garage courts R There are no intentions to develop WH29
this site.
WH30 Arkley Road garage courts R There are no |rl1ten't|ons to develop WH30
this site.
6
. complete
WH31 Datchet Close (2-12) garage courts R 6 dvﬁtgﬁf zgvoenatlr:ie;a:iyt/ebeen WH31 [under
P : 2646/03 in
04/05.
7
. complete
WH32 Datchet Close, 2-13 R 4 d‘é":gg;gseh da‘é‘; ?r::i?t}é been | \wha2 | under
P ' 2646/03 in
04/05.
8
. complete
WH33 Datchet Close, 2-14 R 8 d‘g’s\'/'ggseh da‘éi ‘t"‘r']::as‘?é been | \wh33 | under
P ' 2646/03 in
04/05.
WH34 Coleridge Crescent Open space R Site has been rejected to retain WH34

community amenity.
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Woodhall Ward
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touching onto a wildlife site.

Large area of site affected

»
o
o
T
>
§%) i)
.£ |Aydeibodo |
o
o |eaiy
c
% 8)IS 0} SS90y
S Juoneuiweluod 1y /punoi
‘©
.W, (sOdl) slaplO uonealasald aall
o >
aoueliodw) 2160|099 0 SalIS
2ouenodw| [eo1101SIH /[e2160]0aydly
10 S31IS / sBuip|ing paisi] pue Baly UOIIAIBSUOD
uoleAIaSUOD alnieN pue JeligqeH AlislaAlpolg
=
)SY poold
2
S ©
c ®
o o
o c
...m e @
Sluswwo) [euonippy % s} o]
@©
—_ o - .
© ¢ % %
C c O ©
T o 8 o
o Q T »n
=° © =
X T o O
o c = Q
% c ® » O
hd
S Juoisinoid
M S82IAJ8S AllUNWIWO) /[e190S aining pue Bulisix3
%]
c
o
O Juoisinoid ainsia]
an /[euoiealday /eoeds uadQ ainin4 pue Bullsix3
Dlo. > >
sjuswanosdwi Jodsuel]
abeiuoi |1e19y / ealy |e1ay 941uad-J0-1n0
fealy 1uawAojdw3
pueT uadQ / pue [ein}nolby
=
aNoOV ba Je1oerey) adeospue]
ealy [einy /119g udalo
Y—
K = & |elxlele] & (22252 2LER 2R S VKNSR IN| QRSB =[8| B[S
® WWWWWWWWWHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
= SN NN EHEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Page 3 of 6



Woodhall Ward

Site Area Case Dwelling Capacity
Site Ref. Name / Address Study | Scenario | Scenario | ,,. . Comment Site Ref.
(ha) Aooll Mid-Point
pplied A B
WHA1 Chalfont Close 0 WHA1
WH2 Redbourn Road 1.05 14 35 56 45 WH2
WH3 Bayford Close 0 WH3
WH4 Aragon Close 0 WH4
WH5 Aragon Close 0 WH5
WH6 Kimpton Close 0 WH6
WH7 Kimpton Close 0.12 14 4 6 5 WH7
WH8 Cleves Road 0 WH8
WH9 Burns Drive 0 WH9
WH10 Valley Green 0 WH10
WH11 Valley Green 0 WH11
WH12 Valley Green 0 WH12
WH13 Valley Green 0 WH13
WH14 Burns Drive 0 WH14
WH15 Blair Close 0 WH15
WH16 Tattershall Drive 0 WH16
WH17 Tattershall Drive 0 WH17
WH18 Ashby Court 0 WH18
WH19 Roydon Court 0 WH19
WH20 Elstree Road 0 WH20
WH21 High Wychway 0 WH21
WH22 High Wychway 0 WH22
WH23 Widford Terrace 0 WH23
WH24 Sandridge Close 0 WH24
WH25 Horton Gardens 0 WH25
WH26 Perry Green 0 WH26
WH27 Spring Green 0 WH27
WH28 Chenies Court 0 WH28
WH29 Datchet Close 0 WH29
WH30 Arkley Road 0 WH30
WH31 Datchet Close (2-12) 0 WH31
WH32 Datchet Close, 2-13 0 WH32
WH33 Datchet Close, 2-14 0 WH33
WH34 Coleridge Crescent 0 WH34
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Woodhall Ward

Site Ref.

Availability

Achievabilit

Deliverabi
lity /
Developa
bility

Legal/own
ership
(H/M/L)

Developer'
s
intentions
(H/M/L)

Market

assessme

nt
(H/M/L)

Cost
assessme
nt

(H/M/L)

Delivery
assessme
nt

(H/M/L)

Value
Assessme
nt

(H/M/L)

Phasing
(0-5, 6-10,
11-15,
15+)

Overcoming barriers to delivery

WHA1

WH2

M

M-H

6-10 years

Greenfield site off the Redbourn Road on the
edge of an existing housing estate.

WH3

WH4

WH5

WH6

WH7

M-H

0-5 years

DBC-owned site and is being progressed
through a Housing Association (H/h14b), so
there is intention to develop.

WHS8

WH9

WH10

WH11

WH12

WH13

WH14

WH15

WH16

WH17

WH18

WH19

WH20

WH21

WH22

WH23

WH24

WH25

WH26

WH27

WH28

WH29

WH30

WH31

WH32

WH33

WH34
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Woodhall Ward

Site Area Case 0-5 years 6-10 years 11-15 years 15+ years No Phasing
Site Ref. Name / Address (ha) Study U/G >5ha Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Scenario | Comment| Site Ref.

Applied A B A B A B A B A B
WH1 Chalfont Close WH1
WH2 Redbourn Road 1.05 14 G N 35 56 WH2
WH3 Bayford Close WH3
WH4 Aragon Close WH4
WH5 Aragon Close WH5
WH6 Kimpton Close WH6
WH7 Kimpton Close 0.12 14 U N 4 6 WH7
WHS8 Cleves Road WHS8
WH9 Burns Drive WH9
WH10 Valley Green WH10
WH11 Valley Green WH11
WH12 Valley Green WH12
WH13 Valley Green WH13
WH14 Burns Drive WH14
WH15 Blair Close WH15
WH16 Tattershall Drive WH16
WH17 Tattershall Drive WH17
WH18 Ashby Court WH18
WH19 Roydon Court WH19
WH20 Elstree Road WH20
WH21 High Wychway WH21
WH22 High Wychway WH22
WH23 Widford Terrace WH23
WH24 Sandridge Close WH24
WH25 Horton Gardens WH25
WH26 Perry Green WH26
WH27 Spring Green WH27
WH28 Chenies Court WH28
WH29 Datchet Close WH29
WH30 Arkley Road WH30
WH31 Datchet Close (2-12) WH31
WH32 Datchet Close, 2-13 WH32
WH33 Datchet Close, 2-14 WH33
WH34 Coleridge Crescent WH34

Total Urban 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total

Greenfield 35 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total >5ha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 39 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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